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Observations were drawn from Townsville- Fanning River (Defence) {station 033328}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

9NNE5531.57E7826.917:2128ENE10.032.122.8Su1
17NE6529.12N7527.513:5933ENE14.032.322.5Mo2
13ENE6328.07ENE7426.711:4230NNE0.230.123.0Tu3
9ENE8126.66ENE8625.114:0130ENE1.631.223.4We4

13NE6927.49ENE7228.113:3131ENE0.431.123.0Th5
13ENE5330.811E8025.616:0531E3.232.322.5Fr6
9ENE5631.315E6428.208:0628ENE032.921.9Sa7
7NE4433.74NNE6428.515:0124ENE034.721.5Su8

11NE3734.94SSE6228.815:2828NE036.020.7Mo9
9E4233.57NNE5828.515:5228NE034.521.4Tu10
7E3635.37N5728.616:3424ENE035.821.7We11
7ENE7527.77ENE7627.716:3728S033.724.9Th12
4ESE4832.66ENE7327.718:2122ENE59.433.222.6Fr13
7SSE4034.27WNW7027.200:4644S19.435.119.4Sa14

15ENE5331.72N6728.914:4924ENE0.236.322.1Su15
4ESE3535.46NW7228.913:5620SSW036.723.1Mo16

13NNE4633.69N6730.115:5356SSE037.221.9Tu17
9NNE7529.54E7227.413:1526N34.432.021.2We18

11ENE8027.07ENE8126.918:2828E19.230.722.4Th19
9E9024.69E9523.420:2830ESE8.625.122.8Fr20
6E8526.27SE8724.600:3124ESE23.627.222.3Sa21
4SE5831.16SE7525.517:5215NE23.831.521.7Su22
7SSE3234.54W7127.613:5324SSE035.121.7Mo23
7ENE3536.82NNW5530.316:0020ENE037.320.4Tu24

19ENE5631.09ESE7329.614:5731E033.521.2We25
9E5630.67ENE6926.501:5824E031.523.5Th26
6ENE4733.84NNE6427.515:5520NE034.420.4Fr27

11ENE5533.94NE7426.420:4637S0.434.722.6Sa28
7NE4734.39NE6329.219:4850SSE0.234.822.1Su29
9NNE5731.96NE7428.917:2522ENE0.233.823.4Mo30
9ENE5132.96NNW6028.315:0126NE034.222.1Tu31

Statistics for December 2024
95531.567127.633.322.1Mean
4#3224.62#5523.425.119.4Lowest

19ENE9036.815E9530.356SSE59.437.324.9Highest
218.8Total
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